## Pennard Ward Expenditure 2022-2027

## Lynda James

 Income
 £50,000.00

 Donation
 £25,000.00

Total Budget £75,000.00

Scheme Ref Number	Date Requested	Estimate/Cost	Total Balance Available to Date	Project Description
Journal	08/06/2022	£32.05	£49,967.95	Maps to be printed by Design Print of new ward
CB0.1244	14/09/2022	£1,430.00	£48,537.95	Replacing 2 signs in Parkmill & Nicholston
CB0.1245	15/09/2022	£1,450.00	£47,087.95	Relocate a bench with concrete plinth Belvedere Close
CB0.1264	22/09/2022	£320.00	£46,767.95	Supply of Daffodil Bulbs
Journal	10/10/2022	£211.82	£46,556.13	Payment to design print for dog fouling signs
CB0.1284	13/10/2022	£3,271.50	£43,284.63	S & F 2no Bollards & Raise Kerb o/s Beaufort Arms
FM0721	18/10/2022	£6,700.00	£36,584.63	Hiring of Nicholston/Pennard Community Bus
CB0.1296	15/11/2022	£1,741.28	£34,843.35	S & F Warning signs on the approach to A4118 Blackhills Lane
CB0.1352	19/04/2023	£2,353.42	£32,489.93	S & F Signage & Post for HGV close to Mill Stream & Lunnon Hill
CB0.1355	20/04/2023	£5,500.00	£26,989.93	Repairing Footpaths Heatherslade Close & Deepslade
CB0.1362	17/05/2023	£420.00	£26,569.93	Replacing bench on the green at Parkmill
CB0.1427	16/10/2023	£1,300.00	£25,269.93	Supply & Fit 2 Benches in Beaufort Gardens & Penmaen Community Hall
Journal Design Print	16/01/2024	£156.42	£25,113.51	Supply & Print Design Print Pennard Bus Time Table
Journal Design Print	13/02/2024	£36.60	£25,076.91	Supply & Print Design Stickers for South Gower Bus Service
Journal Design Print	26/03/2024	£43.24	£25,033.67	S & Print Design Magnetic Stickers for Soth Gower Bus Service
CB0.1578	01/10/2024	£14,031.96	£11,001.71	Contribution towards Resurfacing Sandy Lane
Journal Design Print	07/10/2024	£64.09	£10,937.62	S & Print Design - South Gower Bus Fliers
CB0.1613	06/02/2025	£1,100.00	£9,837.62	Renew larger sign on Vennaway Lane
Donation	£25,000.00			
FM0781	28/04/2023	£400.00	£24,600.00	Donation to Partnership for a tree, Signage & towards the Coronation
FM0793	09/06/2023	£50.00	£24,550.00	Payment for Leaflet to Gower Safety Action Group for Gower Show
FM0824	02/10/2023	£70.00	£24,480.00	Donation to Walkers are Welcome Subscription
FM0901	16/05/2024	£100.00	£24,380.00	Donation to Gower Commons Safety Action Group